Mountainbike Trailcup Himmelbjerget 2021
Kngsvej 5 /09.05.2021-10.05.2021

N
Kiilerich, Rasmus Sand 000: 13:13.1
(0: TrailNomad
(0: 61
TrailCup Himmelbjerget 00000: 114 (of 293)
000000: 10:04.4

aoo: 00000: 15(of 73)
Herre M 0000000: 11:31.3
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ad s = ooo 0o ad s = ooo 0o
Stage 1 0:56.2 14 0:05.7 116  0:12.6 0:56.2 14 0:05.7 116  0:12.6
Stage 2 1:15.2 21 0:10.7 133 0:17.6 2:11.4 18 0:14.8 127 0:30.2
Stage 3 1:14.3 22 0:10.7 131 0:23.0 3:25.7 20 0:24.9 129  0:46.0
Stage 4 1:20.0 19 0:13.6 135 0:25.1 4:45.7 19 0:38.5 128 1:09.3
Stage 5 1:33.4 7 0:10.7 77 0:25.9 6:19.1 13 0:49.2 108 1:35.2
Stage 6 2:46.9 26 0:22.8 162 0:44.3 9:06.0 14 1:12.0 120 2:18.8
Stage 7 1:50.5 21 0:16.7 124  0:24.5 10:56.5 15 1:28.7 122 2:41.4
Stage 8 1:10.9 20 0:08.9 123 0:17.1 12:07.4 15 1:37.6 120 2:58.5
Stage 9 1:05.7 5 0:04.2 66 0:11.9 13:13.1 15 1:41.8 114 3:08.7
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